Application for Pharmacy Residencies

Interested candidates for any of the residency programs offered must apply through the Pharmacy
Online Residency Centralized Application (PHORCAS) electronic application system available
through the American Society of Health-Systems Pharmacy (ASHP) website. All candidates must
participate in the National Match Service.

RESIDENCY PROGRAM DIRECTORS:

PGY-1 Pharmacy Residency
Christopher S. Lacey, PharmD, BCPS
Pharmacy Service (119)

10701 East Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44106

(216) 791-3800 ext. 5455
Christopher.Lacey@va.gov

PGY-2 Ambulatory Care Pharmacy Residency
Kristina Pascuzzi-Frangella, PharmD, BCPS, CDE
Pharmacy Service (119)

10701 East Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44106

(216) 791-3800 ext. 5533
Kristina.Pascuzzi2@va.gov

PGY-2 Geriatric Pharmacy Residency
Antonio Carson, PharmD, BCPS, CGP
Pharmacy Service (119)

10701 East Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44106

(216) 791-3800 ext. 6518
Antonio.Carson2@va.gov

PGY-2 Infectious Disease Pharmacy Residency:
Sharanie V. Sims, Pharm.D., BCPS AQ - ID
Pharmacy Service 119(W)

Louis Stokes VA Medical Center

10701 East Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44106

Phone: 216-791-3800 ext 5582

Fax: 216-231-3482

Sharanie.Sims@va.gov

PGY-2 Psychiatric Pharmacy Residency
Matthew Fuller, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP
Pharmacy Service (119)

10701 East Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44106

(216) 791-3800 ext. 1621
Matthew.Fuller@va.gov



mailto:Alice.Leone@va.gov
mailto:Kristina.Pascuzzi2@va.gov
mailto:Sandra.Tolbert@va.gov
mailto:Sharanie.Sims@va.gov
mailto:Matthew.Fuller@va.gov

	RESIDENCY PROGRAM DIRECTORS:

